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TB500 Smg

5.40 mg

Thymosin Beta-4

Certificate of Analysis

2512160149

Elyx Aminos

Elyx2512160149

12/16/25

12/18/2025

EA-1001

99.02%

White Lyophilized Powder

Mass Identification

Result

Thymosin Beta-4

99.02%
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